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MEDAL TESTS
Dance Stars 1
Dance Stars 2-5
Preparatory
Preliminary
Pre-Bronze

One Dance National
Bronze* (without plaque)

Pre-Silver

Silver

Pre-Gold

Gold

Scottish Award 1
Scottish Award 2
Scottish Award 3
Scottish Award 4
Scottish Award 5
Scottish Award 6

IRISH JIG/IHORNPIPE

Pre-Bronze
Bronze

Silver

Gold

Scottish Award 1
Scottish Award 2
Scottish Award 3
Scottish Award 4

CHOREOGRAPHY

Aboyne
Balmoral
Glamis
Braemar

GROUP PERFORMANCE
(Price per Candidate)

Juvenile Stars L1
Junior Stars L1
Senior Stars L1
Juvenile Stars L2
Junior Stars L2
Senior Stars L2
Juvenile Stars L3
Junior Stars L3
Senior Stars L3

SCOTTISH DANCE TEACHERS' ALLIANCE

101 Park Road, Glasgow, G4 9JE

Tel: 0141 339 8944 email: office@sdta.co.uk

2019 PRICE LIST - CANADIAN DOLLAR

$22.00
$18.00
$19.00
$20.00
$24.50
$25.00
$28.00
$30.00
$32.00
$34.00
$36.00
$46.00
$50.00
$53.00
$57.00
$61.00
$65.00

$22.00
$24.00
$26.00
$28.00
$33.00
$36.00
$38.00
$41.00

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

$23.00
$28.00
$33.00
$27.00
$32.00
$37.00
$31.00
$36.00
$41.00

HIGHLAND GRADES

Primary $27.00
Grade 1 $30.00
Grade 2 $33.00
Grade 3 $37.00
Grade 4 $40.00
Grade 5 $45.00
Grade 6 $50.00

PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION FEES

Associate $190.00
Membership $220.00
Fellowship $330.00
Entry Fee $100.00

NEW ASSOCIATES - Total Due: $440 (or $380)
Exam Fee: $190 Entry Fee: $100 Annual Subs: $150
Annual Subs (under 21 years old): $90

NEW MEMBERS - Total Due: $470
Exam Fee: $220 Entry Fee: $100 Annual Subs: $150

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION FEES

2019 Subscription $150
2019 Subscription (under 21 years old) $90.00
2019 Life Member
(after 35 years' continuous membership) $90.00
2019 Life Member
(over 70 years old) No Fee

TRANSFER FROM OTHER ASSOCIATION - $250 (or $190)
Entry Fee: $100  Annual Subs: $150
Annual Subs (under 21 years old): $90
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TEACHER DISCOUNTS

Up to $799.99 No discount. Teachers pay Examiner’s expenses.
$800 - $999.99 No discount but SDTA pay Examiner’'s expenses.
$1000 - $1699.99 5% Discount

$1700 - $2299.99 10% Discount

$2300 - $3599.99 15% Discount

$3600+ 20% Discount

NO DISCOUNT if fees are not paid within SEVEN DAYS of examination.
Examination fees outstanding for more than 30 days will also incur a $50 late payment fee.

* DISPLAY PLAQUES
A blue and gold display plague for up to three medals is available at a cost of $10 plus p&p.
This plaque is $6 when ordered by the teacher at the time of their tests.

SUBSCRIPTION IN ARREARS

Subscriptions are due to be paid on January 1st, 2019.

Any member who is three months in arrears must pay a penalty fee (£20).
Admission to lectures and meetings will be refused and any other benefits rescinded.









