

SCOTTISH DANCE TEACHERS' ALLIANCE

101 Park Road, Glasgow, G4 9JE

Tel: 0141 339 8944 email: office@sdta.co.uk

2019 PRICE LIST - CANADIAN DOLLAR

MEDAL TESTS		HIGHLAND GRADES			
Dance Stars 1	\$22.00	Primary	\$27.00		
Dance Stars 2-5	\$18.00	Grade 1	\$30.00		
Preparatory	\$19.00	Grade 2	\$33.00		
Preliminary	\$20.00	Grade 3	\$37.00		
Pre-Bronze	\$24.50	Grade 4	\$40.00		
One Dance National	\$25.00	Grade 5	\$45.00		
Bronze* (without plaque)	\$28.00	Grade 6	\$50.00		
Pre-Silver	\$30.00				
Silver	\$32.00				
Pre-Gold	\$34.00				
Gold	\$36.00	PROFE	SSIONAL EXAMII	NATION FEES	
Scottish Award 1	\$46.00	Associate	\$190.00		
Scottish Award 2	\$50.00	Membership	\$220.00		
Scottish Award 3	\$53.00	Fellowship	\$330.00		
Scottish Award 4	\$57.00	Entry Fee	\$100.00		
Scottish Award 5	\$61.00				
Scottish Award 6	\$65.00				
IRISH JIG/HORNPIPE					
Pre-Bronze	\$22.00	NEW ASSC	CIATES - Total D	ue: \$440 (or \$38	30)
Bronze	\$24.00	Exam Fee: \$190	Entry Fee: \$100	Annual Subs:	\$150
Silver	\$26.00	Annual Subs (und	er 21 years old): \$9	90	
Gold	\$28.00	•	•		
Scottish Award 1	\$33.00	NEW	MEMBERS - Tota	l Due: \$470	
Scottish Award 2	\$36.00	Exam Fee: \$220	Entry Fee: \$100	Annual Subs:	\$150
Scottish Award 3	\$38.00				
Scottish Award 4	\$41.00				
CHOREOGRAPHY					
Aboyne	\$22.00				
Balmoral	\$22.00		NUAL SUBSCRIPT	TON FEES	
Glamis	\$22.00	2019 Subscription			\$150
Braemar	\$22.00	2019 Subscription	(under 21 years of	d)	\$90.00
GROUP PERFORMANCE		2019 Life Member			
(Price per Candidate)		(after 35 years' co	ntinuous members	hip)	\$90.00
Juvenile Stars L1	\$23.00	2019 Life Member			
Junior Stars L1	\$28.00	(over 70 years old)		No Fee
Senior Stars L1	\$33.00				
Juvenile Stars L2	\$27.00				
Junior Stars L2	\$32.00				
Senior Stars L2	\$37.00	TRANSFER FRO	OM OTHER ASSOC	ATION - \$250 (or	\$190)
Juvenile Stars L3	\$31.00	Entry Fee: \$100 Annual Subs: \$150			
Junior Stars L3	\$36.00	Annual Subs (und	er 21 years old): \$9	90	
Senior Stars L3	\$41.00				

TEACHER DISCOUNTS

Up to \$799.99	No discount. Teachers pay Examiner's expenses.
\$800 - \$999.99	No discount but SDTA pay Examiner's expenses.
\$1000 \$1600 00	50/ Discount

\$1000 - \$1699.99 5% Discount \$1700 - \$2299.99 10% Discount \$2300 - \$3599.99 15% Discount \$3600+ 20% Discount

NO DISCOUNT if fees are not paid within SEVEN DAYS of examination.

Examination fees outstanding for more than 30 days will also incur a \$50 late payment fee.

* DISPLAY PLAQUES

A blue and gold display plaque for up to three medals is available at a cost of \$10 plus p&p. This plaque is \$6 when ordered by the teacher at the time of their tests.

SUBSCRIPTION IN ARREARS

Subscriptions are due to be paid on January 1st, 2019.

Any member who is three months in arrears must pay a penalty fee (£20).

Admission to lectures and meetings will be refused and any other benefits rescinded.